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aktualizacja z dnia 18.10.2019r.

LP.

NAZWISKO

IMIE

NAUCZANY
PRZEDMIOT

DZIEN
TYGODNIA

GODZINA
DYZURU

SALA

Bazyluk

Anna

matematyka

Wtorek
01.10.20109r.
05.11.20109r.
03.12.20109r.

16.00 -17.00

221

Bladoszewska

Izabela

matematyka

Wtorek
15.10.2019r.
12.11.2019r.
17.12.2019r.

16.05 -17.05

323

Bobryk

Adam

religia

Poniedzialek
07.10.2019r.
04.11.2019r.
02.12.2019r.

15.10 -16.10

.09

Bortnik

Matgorzata

muzyka

Poniedzialek
07.10.2019r.
18.11.2019r.
16.12.2019r.

16.45 -17.45

218

Chmiel

Dorota

wychowanie
fizyczne

Wtorek
01.10.20109r.
05.11.20109r.
03.12.20109r.

15.15-16.15

139
(obiekt sportowy)

Chmiel

Jacek

wychowanie
fizyczne

Sroda
02.10.20109r.
06.11.20109r.
04.12.20109r.

15.15-16.15

138
(obiekt sportowy)

Dembicka-Malska

Anna

jezyk angielski

Piatek
04.10.20109r.
08.11.20109r.
06.12.2019r.

15.15-16.15

305

Dziekarowska

Dorota

jezyk angielski

Poniedzialek
07.10.2019r.
04.11.2019r.
02.12.2019r.

15.15-16.15

304

Frelich

Lidia

jezyk polski

Piatek
11.10.2019r.
08.11.20109r.
06.12.2019r.

15.15-16.15

321

10.

Glowinska

Monika

wychowanie
fizyczne

Poniedzialek
28.10.20109r.
25.11.20109r.

16.00 -17.00

230
(obiekt sportowy)

11.

Gorecki

Wojciech

muzyka
informatyka

Wtorek
15.10.2019r.
19.11.2019r.
17.12.2019r.

15.15-16.15

307

12.

Grzesiuk

Anna

plastyka

Sroda
02.10.20109r.
06.11.20109r.
04.12.2019r.

16.00 -17.00

.016




13.

Halec

Kamil

wychowanie
fizyczne

Wtorek
01.10.20109r.
05.11.20109r.
03.12.20109r.

16.00 -17.00

138

14.

Hoffmann

Violetta

edkacja dla
bezpieczenstwa

Poniedzialek
07.10.2019r.
04.11.2019r.
02.12.2019r.

15.30 -16.30

305

15.

Iwanicka

Wioleta

muzyka

Poniedzialek
07.10.2019r.
18.11.2019r.
09.12.2019r.

16.00 -17.00

217

16.

Jakubowska

Dorota

geografia

Sroda
09.10.20109r.
06.11.20109r.
11.12.2019r.

16.00 -17.00

320

17.

Karaskiewicz

Dorota

historia
WQOS

Poniedzialek
07.10.2019r.
04.11.2019r.
02.12.2019r.

16.00 -17.00

315

18.

Kazmierczak

Agnieszka

jezyk polski

Czwartek
10.10.2019r.
07.11.20109r.
05.12.20109r.

15.15-16.15

215

19.

Koczan

Janusz

wychowanie
fizyczne

Poniedzialek
28.10.20109r.
25.11.20109r.
09.12.2019r.

16.00 -17.00

239

20.

Koztowska

Danuta

jezyk angielski

Poniedzialek
07.10.2019r.
04.11.2019r.
09.12.2019r.

15.30 -16.30

306

21.

Koztowska

Kamila

chemia

Poniedzialek
21.10.20109r.
25.11.20109r.
16.12.2019r.

16.45 -17.45

328

22.

Kraszewska

Agnieszka

fizyka

Piatek
18.10.2019r.
22.11.20109r.
20.12.20109r.

15.15-16.15

330

23.

ks Prokop

Arkadiusz

religia

Piatek
18.10.2019r.
15.11.2019r.
13.12.2019r.

15.15-16.15

.010

24,

Kusiak

Elzbieta

historia

Wtorek
08.10.20109r.
12.11.2019r.
17.12.2019r.

15.15-16.15

206

25.

Lepieszkiewicz

Renata

jezyk polski

Sroda
16.10.20109r.
20.11.20109r.
11.12.20109r.

16.00 -17.00

220

26.

Leszczynski

Jakub

jezyk angielski

Poniedzialek
07.10.20109r.
04.11.20109r.
02.12.20109r.

16.00 -17.00

326a

27.

Les$niewska

Paulina

jézyk niemiecki

Piatek
18.10.2019r.
15.11.2019r.
13.12.2019r.

16.05 -17.05

326




28.

Litwinko-Bosy

Monika

przyroda biologia

Wtorek
08.10.20109r.
05.11.20109r.
03.12.20109r.

16.00 -17.00

228

29.

Majewska-Gargula

Edyta

chemia

Wtorek
15.10.2019r.
12.11.2019r.
17.12.2019r.

15.15-16.15

325

30.

Mielcarek

Jolanta

jezyk polski

Poniedzialek
07.10.2019r.
04.11.2019r.
02.12.2019r.

16.05 -17.05

318

31.

Moskaluk

Kaja

wychowanie
fizyczne

Sroda
09.10.20109r.
13.11.20109r.
11.12.20109r.

15.15-16.15

139
(obiekt sportowy)

32.

Moscibroda

Mariola

jezyk polski

Sroda
02.10.20109r.
06.11.20109r.
04.12.2019r.

15.15-16.15

217

33.

Murawska

Beata

plastyka

Wtorek
15.10.2019r.
19.11.2019r.
17.12.2019r.

15.15-16.15

226

34.

Nowak

Aleksandra

matematyka

Czwartek
10.10.2019r.
07.11.20109r.
05.12.20109r.

16.05 -17.05

225

35.

Osuch-Wolicka

Beata

informatyka

Czwartek
31.10.20109r.
28.11.20109r.
19.12.2019r.

15.15-16.15

205

36.

Pach

Marta

jezyk niemiecki

Sroda
09.10.20109r.
13.11.20109r.
11.12.20109r.

15.30 -16.30

326

37.

Petera

Karolina

wychowanie
fizyczne

Czwartek
03.10.20109r.
07.11.20109r.
05.12.20109r.

16.00 -17.00

139
(obiekt sportowy)

38.

Rafatowska

Katarzyna

przyroda biologia

Czwartek
10.10.2019r.
14.11.2019r.
12.12.2019r.

15.20 -16.20

230

39.

Rawicka

Aleksandra

wychowanie
fizyczne

Poniedzialek
21.10.20109r.
18.11.2019r.
16.12.2019r.

16.00 -17.00

127
(obiekt sportowy)

40.

Rokicka

Paulina

wychowanie
fizyczne

Poniedzialek
07.10.20109r.
11.11.2019r.
02.12.20109r.

16.00 -17.00

137
(obiekt sportowy)

41.

Rusin-Lenkiewicz

Monika

jezyk angielski

Czwartek
03.10.20109r.
07.11.20109r.
05.12.20109r.

15.15-16.15

317

42.

Sawicki

Krzysztof

wychowanie
fizyczne

Sroda
02.10.20109r.
06.11.20109r.
04.12.20109r.

15.10 -16.10

321




43.

Sentkowska

Anna

jezyk polski

Czwartek
10.10.2019r.
07.11.20109r.
05.12.20109r.

16.00 -17.00

217

44,

Siewko

Dobrostawa

matematyka

Czwartek
10.10.2019r.
07.11.20109r.
05.12.20109r.

15.15-16.15

325

45.

Skrobuk

Adam

wychowanie
fizyczne

Wtorek
01.10.20109r.
05.11.20109r.
03.12.20109r.

15.15-16.15

240
(obiekt sportowy)

46.

Sobolewska

Luiza

matematyka
infomatyka

Wtorek
15.10.2019r.
19.11.2019r.
10.12.2019r.

15.15-16.15

223 lub 307

47.

Stadejek

Ewa

wychowanie
fizyczne

Sroda
02.10.20109r.
06.11.20109r.
04.12.2019r.

15.15-16.15

230
(obiekt sportowy)

48.

Suchowera

Agnieszka

jezyk angielski

Poniedzialek
21.10.20109r.
18.11.2019r.
09.12.2019r.

15.15-16.15

201

49.

Suterska

Anna

historia

Poniedzialek
07.10.2019r.
04.11.2019r.
02.12.2019r.

16.00 -17.00

204

50.

Szymanek

Anna

przyroda, geografia

Wtorek
08.10.20109r.
12.11.2019r.
10.12.2019r.

16.00 -17.00

320

51.

Szymanik

Beata

jezyk polski

Sroda
02.10.20109r.
06.11.20109r.
04.12.2019r.

15.15-16.15

215

52.

Tabjan

Waldemar

hstoria

Poniedzialek
21.10.20109r.
18.11.2019r.
16.12.2019r.

16.00 -17.00

204

53.

Wasniewska

Joanna

matematyka

Sroda
09.10.20109r.
13.11.20109r.
18.12.20109r.

15.15-16.15

225

54,

Wirecka

Dorota

religia

Sroda
02.10.20109r.
06.11.20109r.
04.12.2019r.

15.15-16.15

.08

55.

Wiodarczyk

Agnieszka

matematyka
technika

Wtorek
15.10.2019r.
05.11.20109r.
03.12.20109r.

15.15-16.15

221

56.

Wolinska

Sylwia

matematyka

Czwartek
03.10.20109r.
14.11.20109r.
12.12.20109r.

16.00 -17.00

221

57.

Wojcik

Lukasz

wychowanie
fizyczne

Poniedziatek
07.10.20109r.
04.11.20109r.
02.12.20109r.

15.15-16.15

206




58.

Zamiatowska

Grazyna

polski

Sroda

09.10.20109r.
06.11.20109r.
04.12.20109r.

16.00 -17.00

220

59.

Zawada

Jerzy

wychowanie
fizyczne

Witorek

01.10.20109r.
05.11.20109r.
03.12.20109r.

17.30 -18.30

240
(obiekt sportowy)

60.

Zawadzka

Halina

wychowanie
fizyczne

Witorek

29.10.20109r.
26.11.2010r.
17.12.2019r.

15.15-16.15

137
(obiekt sportowy)

61.

Zalech

Izabela

religia

Sroda

02.10.20109r.
06.11.20109r.
04.12.20109r.

15.15-16.15

.08

62.

Zabkiewicz

Beata

wychowanie
fizyczne

Piatek

25.10.20109r.
29.11.20109r.
13.12.2019r.

16.00 -17.00

230
(obiekt sportowy)

63.

Zmuda

Renata

jezyk polski

Sroda

16.10.2019r.
06.11.20109r.
04.12.20109r.

15.15-16.15

321




